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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 852 06/09/2020 3,810.88 (3,810.88)
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 6 JE 711 06/09/2020 3,810.88 0.00
PAYS 6 9 2020
PR 12 - PAYROLL #6 06 11 2020 6 PR 206 06/10/2020 46,571.01 46,571.01
PR 12 - PAYROLL #6 06 11 2020 6 PR 206 06/10/2020 46,571.01 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 856 06/24/2020 45,399.33 (45,399.33)
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 06 25 2020 6 PR 207 06/24/2020 47,079.86 1,680.53
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 06 25 2020 6 PR 207 06/24/2020 47,079.86 (45,399.33)
TO CHECKING AB 6 - TO CHECKING AB 6 06 24 2020 6 JE 713 06/24/2020 45,399.33 0.00
EXCELLUS DENTAL - MONTH END JE 6/25/2020 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 3,415.95 (3,415.95)
HANDBOOK FSA FEES - MONTH END JE 6/25/2020 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 434.80 (3,850.75)
MVP GOLD - MONTH END JE 6/25/2020 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 643.16 (4,493.91)
MVP HSA - MONTH END JE 6/25/2020 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 9,005.17 (13,499.08)
PARK AND ROAD BOND INTREST - MONTH END JE 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 8,575.69 (22,074.77)
6/25/2020
TO CHECKING BOND INTEREST - MONTH END JE 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 8,575.69 (13,499.08)
6/25/2020
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS - MONTH END JE 6/25/2020 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 3,415.95 (10,083.13)
TO CHECKING FSA & HANDBOOK - MONTH END JE 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 434.80 (9,648.33)
6/25/2020
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JE 6/25/2020 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 643.16 (9,005.17)
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JE 6/25/2020 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 9,005.17 0.00
GUARDIAN DISABILITY - MONTH END ENTRIES 6 JE 715 06/29/2020 57.65 (57.65)
6/29/2020
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - MONTH END ENTRIES 6 JE 715 06/29/2020 57.65 0.00
6/29/2020
ok Ending Balance - - - - 164,993.50 164,993.50 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,613,057.72
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 6 JE 711 06/09/2020 3,810.88 2,609,246.84
PAYS 6 9 2020
PR 12 - PAYROLL #6 06 11 2020 6 PR 206 06/10/2020 46,571.01 2,562,675.83
3999 DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 203 06/15/2020 131,123.92 2,693,799.75
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 06 25 2020 6 PR 207 06/24/2020 47,079.86 2,646,719.89
TO CHECKING AB 6 - TO CHECKING AB 6 06 24 2020 6 JE 713 06/24/2020 45,399.33 2,601,320.56
4014 DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 204 06/25/2020 40,414.03 2,641,734.59
JUSTICES MAY COURT FUNDS - MONTH END JE 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 2,120.00 2,643,854.59
6/25/2020
TO CHECKING BOND INTEREST - MONTH END JE 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 8,575.69 2,635,278.90
6/25/2020
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS DENTAL - MONTH END JE 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 3,415.95 2,631,862.95

6/25/2020
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
TO CHECKING FSA & HANDBOOK - MONTH END JE 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 434.80 2,631,428.15
6/25/2020
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JE 6/25/2020 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 643.16 2,630,784.99
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JE 6/25/2020 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 9,005.17 2,621,779.82
4024 DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 205 06/29/2020 9,775.51 2,631,555.33
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - MONTH END ENTRIES 6 JE 715 06/29/2020 57.65 2,631,497.68
6/29/2020
INTEREST - INTEREST 6/30 2020 6 JE 717 06/30/2020 153.28 2,631,650.96
ok Ending Balance - - - - 183,586.74 164,993.50 2 631.650.96
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 188,489.63
COMMUNITY CENTER
INTEREST - INTEREST 6/30 2020 6 JE 717 06/30/2020 4.64 188,494.27
. Ending Balance - - - - 4.64 0.00 188,494.27
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 323,501.57
AND RECREATION
INTEREST - INTEREST 6/30 2020 6 JE 717 06/30/2020 7.96 323,509.53
i Ending Balance - - - - 7.96 0.00 323,509.53
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 154,504.03
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INTEREST - INTEREST 6/30 2020 6 JE 717 06/30/2020 3.80 154,507.83
i Ending Balance - - - - 3.80 0.00 154,507.83
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 22,386.09
TECHNOLOGY HI
INTEREST - INTEREST 6/30 2020 6 JE 717 06/30/2020 0.55 22,386.64
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.55 0.00 22,386.64
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 54,484.00
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INTEREST 6/30 2020 6 JE 717 06/30/2020 1.34 54,485.34
i Ending Balance - - - - 1.34 0.00 54,485.34
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 189,145.49
BUILDINGS
INTEREST - INTEREST 6/30 2020 6 JE 717 06/30/2020 4.65 189,150.14

Kkkk

4.65 0.00
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES..
BUILDINGS
Ending Balance - - - - 189,150.14
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 25,876.67
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
INTEREST - INTEREST 6/30 2020 6 JE 717 06/30/2020 0.64 25,877.31
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.64 0.00 25,877.31
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,521,990.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 2,521,990.00
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 909,345.65
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.1610.400, 6 AP 851 06/09/2020 3,810.88 913,156.53
A.5132.400, A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.1622.400,
A.7020.400, A.5182.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1410.100, A.1330.100, 6 PR 206 06/10/2020 46,571.01 959,727.54
A.1355.100, A.1420.100, A.1310.100, A.1220.100,
A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800,
A.8810.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.5010.100,
A.3510.100, A.1622.100, A.1621.100, A.1620.100 -- PR 12
- PAYROLL #6 06 11 2020
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7020.100, A.1110.100, 6 PR 207 06/24/2020 47,079.86 1,006,807.40
A.1310.100, A.9030.800, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.9035.800, A.1620.100,
A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.8810.100,
A.5010.100, A.7110.100, A.1010.100, A.1220.100 -- PR 13
- PAYROLL #13 06 25 2020
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400, A.5132.400, 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 36,307.33 1,043,114.73

A.7110.402, A.1010.400, A.1622.401, A.1622.401,
A.1620.400, A.8090.400, A.1670.400, A.1670.400,
A.7310.400, A.1410.400, A.1010.400, A.1620.401,
A.1621.401, A.1622.401, A.1621.401, A.1622.401,
A.1620.401, A.7110.400, A.7110.401, A.7110.400,
A.1622.401, A.7620.401, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.3510.400, A.7110.400, A.7110.400, A.1622.401,
A.8810.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.5010.400,
A.3510.400, A.1620.401, A.1622.401, A.7110.400,
A.7110.401, A.1355.400, A.7110.400, A.1680.400,
A.1680.400, A.1355.400, A.1670.400, A.7110.401,
A.1110.400, A.1680.400, A.1110.400, A.7110.400,
A.1355.400, A.1355.400, A.1670.400, A.1355.400,
A.1010.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.1110.400,
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0522 EXPENDITURES
A.3510.400, A.5132.400, A.8090.400, A.8090.400,
A.7110.400, A.1662.400, A.1410.400, A.1660.400,
A.1355.400, A.1670.400, A.1355.400, A.8810.400,
A.8090.400, A.1320.400, A.1355.400, A.5132.400,
A.7020.400, A.8810.400, A.1622.401, A.1620.401,
A.1220.400, A.1670.400, A.8090.400, A.1620.401,
A.1622.401, A.7110.401, A.1622.400, A.1620.400,
A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.8090.400, A.7110.400,
A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.7110.400 -- REFUSE PICK UP
- BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9060.800, A.9710.702, 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 22,074.77 1,065,189.50
A.9060.800, A.9710.704, A.1220.400, A.1010.400,
A.9060.800 -- MVP GOLD - MONTH END JE 6/25/2020
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9055.800 -- GUARDIAN 6 JE 715 06/29/2020 57.65 1,065,247.15
DISABILITY - MONTH END ENTRIES 6/29/2020
o Ending Balance - - - - 155,901.50 0.00 1,065,247.15
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 258,000.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 258,000.00
Type L Liability
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 6 AP 851 06/09/2020 3,810.88 (3,810.88)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 852 06/09/2020 3,810.88 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 45,399.33 (45,399.33)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 856 06/24/2020 45,399.33 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 49,210.21 49,210.21 0.00
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (9,457.00)
JUSTICES MAY COURT FUNDS - MONTH END JE 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 2,120.00 (11,577.00)
6/25/2020
SHARE OF MARCH COURT FUNDS - MONTH END JE 6 JE 714 06/25/2020 2,269.00 (9,308.00)
6/25/2020
ek Ending Balance - - - - 2,269.00 2,120.00 (9.308.00)
Type F Fund Balance
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (156,573.25)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (156,573.25)
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (322,592.83)
i 0.00 0.00
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION
Ending Balance - - - - (322,592.83)
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (54,022.10)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (54,022.10)
A.0878.100 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (217,648.15)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (217,648.15)
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (35,099.44)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (35,099.44)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (555,623.48)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (555,623.48)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (25,343.86)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (25,343.86)
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,125,972.22)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,125,972.22)
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,779,990.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,779,990.00)
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,979,168.52)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2192.000, A.2001.000, 6 GR 203 06/15/2020 131,123.92 (2,110,292.44)
A.1081.000, A.2026.000, A.2192.000, A.1081.000,
A.2401.000, A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.1255.000,
A.1550.000, A.2544.000, A.2268.000, A.3005.000,
A.2192.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2190.000 -- A2192 - 21443 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2027.000, 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 9,092.00 (2,101,200.44)

A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
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Account No.

Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Trans

Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type F
A.0980

Type R
A.1001

A.1081

3999
3999
4014
4024

GENERAL FUND
Fund Balance

REVENUES

A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000,
A.2001.000 -- SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.1090.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.1081.000, A.2027.000 -- A2001
- 21462 - DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000 -- SHARE OF MARCH
COURT FUNDS - MONTH END JE 6/25/2020

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2027.000, A.1081.000,
A.2192.000, A.2026.000, A.2210.000, A.2190.000 -- A2027
- 21478 - DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INTEREST 6/30
2020

Revenue
REAL PROPERTY TAXES

OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES

A1081 - 21445 - DETAIL GR POSTING
A1081 - 21448 - DETAIL GR POSTING
A1081 - 21474 - DETAIL GR POSTING
A1081 - 21479 - DETAIL GR POSTING

6 GR

6 JE

6 GR

6 JE

Fkkk

*kkk

6 GR
6 GR
6 GR
6 GR

*kkk

204 06/25/2020

714 06/25/2020

205 06/29/2020

717 06/30/2020

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

203 06/15/2020
203 06/15/2020
204 06/25/2020
205 06/29/2020

Ending Balance - - - -

9,092.00

0.00

0.00

40,414.03

2,269.00

9,775.51

176.86

183,759.32

0.00

35.80
7,893.04
11,950.82
5,855.51

25,735.17

(2,141,614.47)

(2,143,883.47)

(2,153,658.98)

(2,153,835.84)

(2,153,835.84)

(1,649,834.00)

(1,649,834.00)
(7,156.64)

(7,192.44)
(15,085.48)
(27,036.30)
(32,891.81)
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Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES
(32,891.81)
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4014 A1090 - 21475 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 204 06/25/2020 23,129.21 (23,129.21)
ik Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 23,129.21 (23.120.21)
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (478.92)
3999 A1255 - 21452 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 203 06/15/2020 56.38 (535.30)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 56.38 (535.30)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (240.00)
3999 A1550 - 21452 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 203 06/15/2020 200.00 (440.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 200.00 (440.00)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (53,689.84)
3999 A2001 - 21456 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 203 06/15/2020 250.00 (53,939.84)
3999 A2001 - 21457 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 203 06/15/2020 125.00 (54,064.84)
3999 A2001 - 21460 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 203 06/15/2020 100.00 (54,164.84)
200777 PIATT - BASEBALL AND SOCCER REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 127.00 (54,037.84)
VOUCHER POSTING
200714 CHILI BASEBALL - BASEBALL REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 50.00 (53,987.84)
VOUCHER POSTING
200727 ELBA YOUTH BASEBALL - BASEBALL REFUND - 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 50.00 (53,937.84)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
200737 HAMLIN RECREATION - BASEBALL REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 620.00 (53,317.84)
VOUCHER POSTING
200750 KAERCHER - BBALL AND SOCCER REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 244.00 (53,073.84)
VOUCHER POSTING
200787 RODRIGUEZ - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 25.00 (53,048.84)
POSTING
200703 BASISTY - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 80.00 (52,968.84)
POSTING
200704 BAXTER - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 80.00 (52,888.84)
POSTING
200705 BENNETT - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 95.00 (52,793.84)
VOUCHER POSTING
200706 BERTRAM - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 40.00 (52,753.84)
VOUCHER POSTING
200721 DEWEY - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 180.00 (52,573.84)
POSTING
200742 HOENK - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 80.00 (52,493.84)
POSTING
200766 MROS - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 40.00 (52,453.84)

POSTING
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A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
200767 MURRAY - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 99.00 (52,354.84)
POSTING
200770 O'KEEFE - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 184.00 (52,170.84)
POSTING
200775 PALADINO - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 95.00 (52,075.84)
VOUCHER POSTING
200795 STEPANEK - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 135.00 (51,940.84)
VOUCHER POSTING
200812 WALBERGER - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 40.00 (51,900.84)
VOUCHER POSTING
200829 CHRISTIAN - HAGE HOGAN REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 45.00 (51,855.84)
VOUCHER POSTING
200849 RIZVI - ONE BASE REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 35.00 (51,820.84)
POSTING
200825 ZITO - REFUND BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL - 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 285.00 (51,535.84)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
200713 CARPINO - REFUND SOCCER - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 35.00 (51,500.84)
POSTING
200697 ARMES - REFUND SWIM - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 58.00 (51,442.84)
200802 SWAIN - REFUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 136.00 (51,306.84)
200756 MCJURY - SOCCER HAGE HOGAN REFUNDS - BATCH 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 150.00 (51,156.84)
VOUCHER POSTING
200708 BOVEE - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 74.00 (51,082.84)
POSTING
200716 COPANI - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 79.00 (51,003.84)
POSTING
200717 COSNER - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 74.00 (50,929.84)
POSTING
200718 CUMMINGS - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 74.00 (50,855.84)
POSTING
200719 DELA CRUZ - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 75.00 (50,780.84)
POSTING
200720 DEVINE - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 70.00 (50,710.84)
POSTING
200729 FELICE - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 74.00 (50,636.84)
POSTING
200734 FRUNGILLO - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 74.00 (50,562.84)
POSTING
200738 HARRADINE - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 74.00 (50,488.84)
POSTING
200739 HART - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 70.00 (50,418.84)
POSTING
200745 HUCK - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 89.00 (50,329.84)
POSTING
200748 JEREMENKO - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 70.00 (50,259.84)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
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A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
POSTING
200754 MATTHEWS - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 74.00 (50,185.84)
POSTING
200757 MCNAMEE - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 70.00 (50,115.84)
POSTING
200759 MESITI - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 74.00 (50,041.84)
POSTING
200760 MILLER - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 70.00 (49,971.84)
POSTING
200764 MITCHELL - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 64.00 (49,907.84)
POSTING
200773 OLIVER - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 35.00 (49,872.84)
POSTING
200779 POGROSZEWSKI - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 148.00 (49,724.84)
VOUCHER POSTING
200781 RABJOHN - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 74.00 (49,650.84)
POSTING
200782 RACZKOWSKI - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 74.00 (49,576.84)
POSTING
200785 RILEY - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 75.00 (49,501.84)
POSTING
200788 SARGENT - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 70.00 (49,431.84)
POSTING
200790 SCORSONE - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 79.00 (49,352.84)
POSTING
200794 STARLING-JONES - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 79.00 (49,273.84)
VOUCHER POSTING
200799 SUTTON - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 74.00 (49,199.84)
POSTING
200800 STONE - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 70.00 (49,129.84)
POSTING
200806 THOMAS - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 70.00 (49,059.84)
POSTING
200808 TRENHOLM - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 855 06/24/2020 70.00 (48,989.84)
POSTING
